
0Enibersit, of Soutleertern Sbitippineg
Tagum-Mab ini (lampus

Request for Quotation
Oate:
PR No #t,fuP'tr

Company Name
Address:

Please quote your lowest price on the ilems / listed belosr, subject to the General Condition on the last page,

delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your rePresentative not lder than
alt€ch6d hers*ith

Note : 1. All entri$ mu3t b€ typewdtten.
2. Dellvery Period withln 

- 

calendar dty3.
3. Werrar y shall be fole perlod ofsix ( 6 ) mo]'tflrs tor 3uppli3s and matefieb, one ( I ) year for

Equipm€nt from date of accePtanc€ by the procurlng ontity'
4. Prlce valldity 3hall b. a podod of 30 c.lendar dat6.

e shorlest eof
in envelot

JR.
CHAI

5. G-EPS RegEtratlon Cei icrle Ehall be attached uPon submB3ion of thc Quotalion.
6. Bidders 3hall submit Origlnal Brochur€s showing certitlcation of the product being o,frersd (optlonal).
7. Mode of delivery: ( ) pick-up (3chedulel ( l Door to Door Delivery

Item
t{o,

Unit lTEi,l AND DESCRIPTION
ABC

per unit
BID PRICE

UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

1 can
INSECICIDE, aerosol type, net content: 600m1

min
1 613.18 P P

2 ffide ALCOHOL, ethyl, 68%-709o, sceflted, 500m1 C5ml) 30 123.65 P P

3 ream
PAPE& MULTICOPr, Sogsm, size: 210mm x
297mm

43 239.97 P P

4 reim
PAPER, MULTICOFTr, 809srn, size: 216mm x
330mm

37 2s8.89 P P

5 ream PAPER, MultFPurpose (COPY) A4,70 gsm 110 20s.s0 P P

6 ream PAPE& Mutti-Purpose (COm Legal, 70 gsrn 35 2t2.96 P

7 ream
PAPER, PARCHMENT, size: 210 x 297mm, mult-
ourmse

1 111.88 P P

8 box STAPLE WIRE, for heaW duty staplers, (23113) z 54.34 P P

9 roll TAPE, PACKAGING, wuth: 48mm (+lmm) 1 21.97 ? P

10 piece Ligth Bulb, LED, 7 watts 1 pc in individual box I 90.38 P P

11 bottle
CLEANE&TOILET BOWL AND URINAL, gMMF

1000m1 cap
3 213.54 P P

L2 piece DUST PAN, non-rigid plastic, V detacfEble handle 81.94 P P

r3 can
FURNrTRE CLEANER, aerosol type, 300m1 min per

can
2 254.t6 P P

piece MOPHANDLE, heavy duty, aluminum, screw type I 160.16 P P

15 box
CUP, BACKFOLD, all metal, clamping: 50mm C
lmm)

') 78.S3 P P

16 piece CORRECnON TAPE, film bas€ type, UL 6m min 35 22.03 P

t7 piece FLASH DRM, 16 GB capacity 3 306.97 P P

18 MOUSE, optical, USB connectbn type P P

19 piece MARKER, whiteboard, blue, felt tip, bullet type 1 29.44 ? P

20 p€ce MARKER, whiteboard, red, felt tip, bullet type I 29.44 P P

2t piece MARKER, PERMANENT, bullet type, blue 1 9.88 P P

22 piece MARKER, PERMANEI,TT, buIICt tyPC, TCd 1 9.88 P P

23 set FILE TAB DMDER, bristol board, for legal 26.08 P P

qrY.

COII4IIIO]I OFFICE SUPPLIES

P

z

L4

P

unit I 198.9s

6



P PINK OcRT, EPSON C13T664100 Cr6641), Black 22 312.0024 cart

37 333.92 P P25 cart INK CART, EPSON C13T664200 Cr66a2), Cyan

9 335.57 P ?26 cart INK CART, EPSON C13T664300 (T6543), Magenta

9 335.57 P P27 cart INK CART, EPSON C13T6644O0 Cr6&14), Yellow

P PERASE& PLASTIqRUBBER, for perrcil dran/writing 1 9.7228 prece

'*iNothing Follorrysr*r
TOTAI, P

- Fuid 1O1.Cotrrao! OIIice Supplier (CSEI:

III
IIITIIIIII

Atter having caretully read and accepted your General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above

Pnnted Name / signatureCanvassed 8y:
ROSALINO G. PALO, JR.
Authorized Canvasser

tl,

TOI I\lo. / Cellphone No

orm
lssue Status
Revision No.
Date Ellective

2018-
00
10 October 2016
Presidentroved

flN No. of EstaDlrshment

Date

Vt/E aUaO Oaf ,rtiS'l'iiTliOiiT LIMITS

Add€ss UnMersty ol SoutEasian PhiE4irEs

Tagm.Mdmr campus. &gY. Apokofl

Taorm Civ. Ph iDrles 8100

Telephcne PEa) 21&0998 local 50

Websile. wv usep.e(l.Ph

Emailr usapbgm@use9 €di Ph

BE
,.-*-:.-;1",.



iHnibersitp of Soutbeagtern Sbilippineg
Tagum-Mefiini (.:ompus

Request for Quotation
Date:
PR No

Company Name
Address:

Please quote your lowesl price on the il6ms / listed belou subject to the Gensral Condilion on the last page,
delivery and submit your quotalion duly signed by your representative not latsr than

attached hore ith

Note : l. Allentries musl be typewrilten.
2. Delivery Period within calendar dall3.
3. Warranty shall befora perlod ofsll ( 6 ) monlhs tor supplies and matefiala, one (1 I year for

Equipmem, from dat of acceptanca by tlrc procurlng entity.
/t. Prlce valldity shall be e perlod of 30 calendar daya.
5. G-EPS Registration Ce]tficate shall be attachcd upon submi$lon of the Quotation.
6. BlddeE shall submit Origlnal Brochurcs showing certirlcation ol the product being otierrd (optional)
7. Mode of delivery: ( ) pick-up (schedulcl ( ) Door to Door Dellvery

e shortesl time of
IN enveloI

CHAIR

AID PRICE

UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Ite_rn

No,
Unit ITEM AND DESCRIPTION

COlrlMOll OFFICE SUPPLIES

10 1.258.40 P
P

1 unit FIRE OGINGUISHE& DRY CHEMICAL, 4.5kgs

P
4 6,t74.57 P2 unit FIRE EXTINGUISHER, PURE HCFC 123, 4.5KgS

***Nothi

Common Olflce GASS - Furd tof.

@ffi

III

AtterhavingcarefullyreadandacceptedYourGeneratCondition,l/wequoteyouontheitematpricesnotedabove

Pnnteo Nam e / srgnature
Canvassed By:

ROSALINO G. P O, JR.

Authorized Canvasser lel. No. / lpnone No

orm o.
lssue Status
Revision No.
Date Ell'ective

2018-
00
10 October 2015
President

IIN No. ol EstaDltsnm

J
D DREAMS WTHOUT LIfiiITS

Date

M-

Telephoie (084) 21e0998 local 501

W&site *v,'1.usep edl Ph

E narl u5€pb$rn@usep.iifu Ph

1aslr{


